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Company Profile
Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.
2023 2022 2021

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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Assets Liabilities and equity

Assets Liabilities and equity

2023

28.52%
250.60%

2023
23.29%

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

24.33%
310.99%

2022
11.93%

2021

31.71%
215.36%

2021
43.48%
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CAPITAL POWER CORP.

ISIN: CA14042M1023

Income statement

WKN: - Asset Class:

Stock

Turnover

2023

2022

2021

Net income

EBIT

721,989,600

173,875,200

190,855,200

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses

Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

Revenues per employee

3,139,535

3,812,666

2,486,592

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board

Jill Gardiner

Chairman of Supervisory Board

Brian Vaasjo

Chairman of Managing Board

Barry Perry

Member of Supervisory Board

Sacquie Pylypiuk

Member of Executive Committee

Brian Trent

Member of Supervisory Board

Bryan DeNeve

Member of Executive Committee

Carolyn Graham

Member of Supervisory Board

Chris Kopecky

Member of Executive Committee

Doyle Beneby

Member of Supervisory Board

Darcy Trufyn

Member of Executive Committee

Gary Bosgoed

Member of Supervisory Board

Kate Chisholm

Member of Executive Committee

Jane Peverett

Member of Supervisory Board

Sandra Haskins

Member of Executive Committee

Kelly Huntington

Member of Supervisory Board

Steve Owens

Member of Executive Committee

Robert Phillips

Member of Supervisory Board
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