CAPITAL POWER CORP.

ISIN: CA14042M1023 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock



Company Profile

-

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

E-mail: -

	20	23	20	22	20	21
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-		-		-	
Common stock capital		-		-		
Fixed assets	-		-		-	
Equity capital of a company		-		-		
Cash and cash equivalents	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		-		-		
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		-		-		
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		-		-		
Different income		-		-		
Other liabilities		-		-		
Total assets	-	-	-	-	-	

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	28.52%	24.33%	31.71%
Debt-equity ratio	250.60%	310.99%	215.36%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	23.29%	11.93%	43.48%

CAPITAL POWER CORP.

ISIN: CA14042M1023 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	721,989,600	173,875,200	190,855,200
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	3,139,535	3,812,666	2,486,592

Board of Directors	
Jill Gardiner	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Barry Perry	Member of Supervisory Board
Brian Trent	Member of Supervisory Board
Carolyn Graham	Member of Supervisory Board
Doyle Beneby	Member of Supervisory Board
Gary Bosgoed	Member of Supervisory Board
Jane Peverett	Member of Supervisory Board
Kelly Huntington	Member of Supervisory Board
Robert Phillips	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board			
Brian Vaasjo	Chairman of Managing Board		
Šacquie Pylypiuk	Member of Executive Committee		
Bryan DeNeve	Member of Executive Committee		
Chris Kopecky	Member of Executive Committee		
Darcy Trufyn	Member of Executive Committee		
Kate Chisholm	Member of Executive Committee		
Sandra Haskins	Member of Executive Committee		
Steve Owens	Member of Executive Committee		